2022 Rental Income Statements

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total

©“

P B P P B A P B A L P

17,833.86
21,043.65
20,391.49
20,799.33
7,326.23
10,931.95
5,319.08
6,822.24
4,168.32
(1,384.70)
17,131.86
17,286.55

147,669.86

2023 Rental Income Statements

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

6,215.36
(264.40)
11,846.96
10,793.02
(466.45)
(720.80)
5,187.45
7,907.91
2,704.37
2,700.44
(2,847.97)
12,027.47

55,083.36

2024 Rental Income Statements

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

R4

6,432.73
11,893.04
8,641.63
20,206.36
7,851.52
2,804.71
4,216.77
7,071.68
1,070.26
2,109.11
8,495.31
4,423.91

85,217.03

2025 Rental Income Statements

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

10,720.24
22,384.13
18,806.84
12,325.42
20,006.13
10,085.86

6,732.91

101,061.53




	Sheet1

