2022 Rental Inc	come St	atements
January	\$	17,833.86
February	\$	21,043.65
March	\$	20,391.49
April	\$	20,799.33
May	\$	7,326.23
June	\$	10,931.95
July	\$	5,319.08
August	\$	6,822.24
September	\$	4,168.32
October	\$	(1,384.70)
November	\$	17,131.86
December	\$	17,286.55
Total	\$	147,669.86

2023 Rental Income Statements					
January	\$	6,215.36			
February	\$	(264.40)			
March	\$	11,846.96			
April	\$	10,793.02			
May	\$	(466.45)			
June	\$	(720.80)			
July	\$	5,187.45			
August	\$	7,907.91			
September	\$	2,704.37			
October	\$	2,700.44			
November	\$	(2,847.97)			
December	\$	12,027.47			
	\$	55,083.36			

2024 Rental	Incor	ne Statements
January	\$	6,432.73
February	\$	11,893.04
March	\$	8,641.63
April	\$	20,206.36
May	\$	7,851.52
June	\$	2,804.71
July	\$	4,216.77
August	\$	7,071.68
September	\$	1,070.26
October	\$	2,109.11
November	\$	8,495.31
December	\$	4,423.91
	\$	85,217.03

2025 Rental Inc	2025 Rental Income Statements				
January	\$	10,720.24			
February	\$	22,384.13			
March	\$	18,806.84			
April	\$	12,325.42			
May	\$	20,006.13			
June	\$	10,085.86			
July	\$	6,732.91			
August					
September					
October					
November					
December					
	\$	101,061.53			